
 
 

Kentucky Department of Education Commissioner’s 

Student Advisory Council 2023-2024 Membership List 
 
 

Name Email Representing 

Ava Laine 

Benson 

ava.benson@stu.henderson.kyschool

s. us 

12th grade, Henderson County 

High School 

Isaac 

Reese 

Blakema

n 

isaac.blakeman@stu.somerset.kyscho

o ls.us 

12th grade, Somerset High 

School (Somerset 

Independent) 

Owen Borden omborden00@gmail.com 12th grade, Highlands High 

School (Fort Thomas 

Independent) 

Cameron Breier cammbreier25@gmail.com 12th grade, DuPont Manual 

High School (Jefferson 

County) 

Owen 

Graham 

Cody 

owen.graham.cody@gmail.com 12th grade, McCracken County 

High School 

Hunter Combs hunter.combs2@stu.knott.kyschools.u

s 

12th grade, Knott County High 

School 

Joud Dahleh jdahleh@icloud.com 12th grade, Ignite Academy 

(Boone County) 

Justin Dunning 2024jdd@gmail.com 12th grade, Lyon County High 

School 

Raima Dutt raimadutt01@gmail.com 12th grade, duPont Manual High 

School (Jefferson County) 

Manas Garla manasr.garla@gmail.com 10th grade, Western Hills High 

School (Franklin County) 

Nicholas 

Edward 

Hazelett 

nicholas.hazelett@stu.paintsville.kysc 

hools.us 

12th grade, Paintsville High 

School (Paintsville 

Independent) 

mailto:ava.benson@stu.henderson.kyschools.us
mailto:ava.benson@stu.henderson.kyschools.us
mailto:ava.benson@stu.henderson.kyschools.us
mailto:isaac.blakeman@stu.somerset.kyschools.us
mailto:isaac.blakeman@stu.somerset.kyschools.us
mailto:isaac.blakeman@stu.somerset.kyschools.us
mailto:omborden00@gmail.com
mailto:cammbreier25@gmail.com
mailto:owen.graham.cody@gmail.com
mailto:hunter.combs2@stu.knott.kyschools.us
mailto:hunter.combs2@stu.knott.kyschools.us
mailto:jdahleh@icloud.com
mailto:2024jdd@gmail.com
mailto:raimadutt01@gmail.com
mailto:manasr.garla@gmail.com
mailto:nicholas.hazelett@stu.paintsville.kyschools.us
mailto:nicholas.hazelett@stu.paintsville.kyschools.us


Honette 

Sangwa 

Irakiza 

honette.irakiza@stu.warren.kyschool

s. us 

11th grade, South Warren High 

School (Warren County) 

Trey 

Avery 

Jackson 

jacksontrey3@aol.com 12th grade, South Laurel High 

School (Laurel County) 

Peter M. 

Jefferson 

peter.jefferson@stu.fayette.kyschool

s. us 

11th grade, Henry Clay High 

School (Fayette County) 

Shraman Kar shramankar@gmail.com 12th grade, duPont Manual High 

School (Jefferson County) 

Vijaykumar 

Karthikeyan 

vijayk.karthik15@gmail.com 12th grade, Paul Laurence 

Dunbar High School (Fayette 

County) 

Sophia Langford sophialangford9@gmail.com 10th grade, J. Graham Brown 

School (Jefferson County) 

Danica 

Rose Love 

danica.love@stu.meade.kyschools.us 12th grade, Meade County High 

School 

Gabriella 

MacAda

ms 

gabbymacadams@gmail.com 10th grade, Williamstown High 

School (Williamstown 

Independent) 

Constance 

Rae Martin 

Constance.martin@stu.johnson.kysch

o ols.us 

12th grade, Johnson Central 

High School (Johnson 

County) 

Anopa Musoni anopa.musoni@stu.fayette.kyschools

.u s 

12th grade, Lafayette High 

School (Fayette County) 

Ronald 

(R.J.) 

Osborne 

ronald.osborne@stu.whitley.kyschool

s 

.us 

11th grade, Whitley County 

High School 

Tanvi Rakesh tanvi.rakesh@stu.boone.kyschools.us 11th grade, Cooper High School 

(Boone County) 

Daniel 

Clay 

Ratley 

daniel.ratley@stu.grayson.kyschools

.u s 

10th grade, Grayson County 

High School 

Jocelyn Reddick jocelyn.reddick@stu.warren.kyschool

s 

.us 

12th grade, South Warren High 

School (Warren County) 
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Amy 

Roblero-Perez 

amy.roblero-perez@stu.bardstown.kys 

chools.us 

12th grade, Bardstown High 

School (Bardstown 

Independent) 

Caleb Robinson caleb.robinson@stu.ksb.kyschools.us 10th grade, Kentucky School 

for the Blind 

Sophia Staples sophia.staples@stu.fayette.kyschools

.u s 

11th grade, Paul Laurence 

Dunbar High School (Fayette 

County) 

Ian Swenson ian.swenson@stu.paducah.kyschools

.u s 

10th grade, Paducah Tilghman 

High School (Paducah 

Independent) 

Malley Taylor malley.taylor@stu.rowan.kyschools.u

s 

12th grade, Craft Academy 

(Rowan County) 

Sarah Umbarger angiebutler@usa.com 12th grade, Marshall County 

High School 

Austin Eric 

Vitato 

austin.vitato@stu.jefferson.kyschools

. us 

10th grade, J. Graham Brown 

School (Jefferson County) 

Carley 

Isabella 

Watts 

carleywatts1@gmail.com 10th grade, Hazard High School 

(Hazard Independent) 

Bentley White bentley.white@stu.ksd.kyschools.us 12th grade, Kentucky School for 

the Deaf 

Aliete 

Yanes 

Medina 

aliete.yanesmedina@stu.jefferson.kys

c hools.us 

10th grade, Fern Creek High 

School (Jefferson County) 

India Young india032507@gmail.com 11th grade, Marion County 

High School 

Joshua Zyzak joshuazyzak@gmail.com 12th grade, Beechwood High 

School (Beechwood 

Independent) 

 

 

On-Site KDE Representatives: 

Toni Konz Tatman, toni.tatman@education.ky.gov 

GlyptusAnn Grider Jones, glyptusann.jones@education.ky.gov 
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